County of Warwick Archery Association

The Three Counties Match

Cheshire, Lancashire and Warwickshire
UK Record Status

Sunday 22" June 2014

Hosted by Royal Leamington Spa Archery Society
Venue: Old Leamingtonians RFC, Bericote Road,
Leamington Spa, Warwickshire CV32 6QP
Judges:  Carol Brown, Andrew Leadbetter, Chris Evans

Organiser: Clive Beech and Tom Hall
E-Mail: team.manager@cwaa.org.uk

Round: Ladies and Gents WA 1440

Weather: hot, calm and sunny all day

Team Results:

Recurve Trophy - Sleeman Tankard: Warwickshire

Compound Trophy - Muncaster Tankard: Lancashire
Longbow Trophy: Lancashire


mailto:team.manager@cwaa.org.uk

Warwickshire

Tom Hall
Jorge Lindley
Brian Tustin
James Leeson
Nicola Turner
Natalie Gee
Rachel Smith

Lancashire

Matt Wilkinson

Paul Tittensor

Russell Reader
Roger Burgess
Vlada Priestman

Wendy Aubrey
Ailsa Smithies

Cheshire

James Carr
Jon Parris
Adam Craig
Tony Allan

Fiona German-Lloyd

Diane McKay
Lauren Morgan

Team

Recurve

Score
8395

1272
1253
1172
1128
1237
1201
1132

8393

1266
1230
1199
1189
1214
1153
1142

7824

1216
1208
1165
1109

1109

1054
963

10s + Xs
231

46
28
32
21
33
32
26

214

46
38
27
32
29
21
20

146

42
46
21
16

18

11
11

Xs
72
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Lancashire

John Holmes
Mike Aubrey
Geoff Tittensor
Eileen Izzat
Helen Taylor

Warwickshire

Jonathan Maher
Clive Jeacock
Simon Lapworth
Phillipa Lowe
Janette Ross

Cheshire
Dave Alcock
Matthew Thomas
lan Ashworth

Vikki Conduit
Angela Nichols

Lancashire

Dale Message
Jude Lane

Cheshire

Dawve Peters
Amanda Biddulph

Warwickshire

Luke Reiman
Jess Watts

Compound

Score
6505

1308
1300
1296
1319
1282

6488

1286
1279
1271
1352
1300

6301

1320
1311
1293
1208
1169

Longbow

Score
1435

818
617

1224

678
546

854

634
220

10s + Xs
264

57
53
46
62
46

262

50
50
35
75
52

219

53
58
48
43
17

10s + Xs
8

N

Xs
93

22
19
13
24
14

94

28
15
12
23
16

61
14
20

12
10

Xs
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Name
Tom Hall
Matt Wilkinson
Jorge Lindley
Paul Tittensor
James Carr
Jon Parris
Russell Reader
Roger Burgess
Brian Tustin
Adam Craig
James Leeson
Mark Leach
Tony Allan
Chris Trolan
Brian Clarkson

Name
Nicola Turner
Vlada Priestman
Natalie Gee
Wendy Aubrey
Ailsa Smithies
Rachel Smith

Fiona German-Lloyd

Zoe Hawkin
Diane McKay
Liz Owen
Lauren Morgan

Name
Dave Alcock
Matthew Thomas
John Holmes
Mike Aubrey
Geoff Tittensor
lan Ashworth
John Wood
Jonathan Maher
Craig Holmes
Clive Jeacock
Simon Lapworth
Jon Nixon

County
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Cheshire
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Cheshire
Warwickshire
Cheshire

County
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Cheshire
Warwickshire
Cheshire
Lancashire
Cheshire

County
Cheshire
Cheshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire

Gents Recurve

90m 70m 50m 30m Score

301
290
278
273
262
273
260
247
242
268
241
269
244
260
197

319
310
330
305
313
299
306
298
298
283
274
279
259
264
281

311
320
307
309
303
307
295
312
299
286
284
269
282
250
248

Ladies Recurve

70m 60m 50m 30m Score

301
292
284
263
269
262
253
234
254
252
243

90m 70m 50m 30m Score

319
302
307
308
309
305
307
295
285
285
295
288

309
306
316
295
293
273
275
265
263
265
228

323
331
323
334
328
318
319
324
323
321
324
319

300
278
280
271
265
277
272
248
236
238
208

Gents Compound

330
329
326
313
313
324
322
320
330
326
309
300

341
346
338
343
338
329
338
332
333
328
329
309
324
323
321

327
338
321
324
315
320
309
318
301
291
284

348
349
352
345
346
346
341
347
344
347
343
342

1272
1266
1253
1230
1216
1208
1199
1189
1172
1165
1128
1126
1109
1097
1047

1237
1214
1201
1153
1142
1132
1109
1065
1054
1046
963

1320
1311
1308
1300
1296
1293
1289
1286
1282
1279
1271
1249

10s + Xs Xs
46 13
46 13
28 7
38 11
42 20
46 14
27 6
32 9
32 14
21 6
21 7
21 5
16 6
14 3
17 3
10s + Xs Xs
33 11
29 13
32 7
21 3
20 5
26 4
18 3
15 7
11 3
14 8
11 2
10s + Xs Xs
53 14
58 20
57 22
53 19
46 13
48 12
53 19
50 28
41 16
50 15
35 12
22 7
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Name
Phillipa Lowe
Eileen Izzat
Janette Ross
Helen Taylor
Margaret Nixon
Vikki Conduit
Angela Nichols
Awvril Bourke
Lucy Bretherton

Name
Dale Message
Hamish Freeman
Dawe Peters
Angus Reynolds
Luke Reiman
Adam Lack

Name
Jude Lane
Amanda Biddulph
Viv Guthrie
Jess Watts

County
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Lancashire

County
Lancashire
Lancashire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Warwickshire
Warwickshire

County
Lancashire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Warwickshire

70m 60m 50m 30m Score

331
319
307
308
306
288
270
266
236

338
324
330
319
322
309
279
286
259

Ladies Compound

327
329
320
316
286
279
283
274
192

Gents Longbow

90Om 70m 50m 30m Score

144
104
123
108
98
14

207
156
162
112
156
26

199
181
154
170
125
51

Ladies Longbow

70m 60m 50m 30m Score

126
105
84
15

152
142
126
49

134
133
122
40

356
347
343
339
316
332
337
330
176

268
264
239
272
255
130

205
166
193
116

1352
1319
1300
1282
1230
1208
1169
1156
863

818
705
678
662
634
221

617
546
525
220

10s + Xs Xs
75 23
62 24
52 16
46 14
15 5
43 10
17 5
29 9
8 3

10s + Xs Xs
2 1
6 2
3 2
1 0
6 3
0 0

10s + Xs Xs
6 3
6 3
4 2
2 0
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